B.—7a. 86

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXII.—-ROADS—continued.

Ifem.

j MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

\
|
2684

2685
2686
2687/
2688

2689

2690
2691
2692
2693
2694
2695
2696
2697
2698
2699
2700
2701
92702

2703
2704

2705‘
2706
2707

2708
2709

2710

2711
2712
2713
2714
2715
2716
2717
2718
2719
2720
272“
2722
2723

2724
2725

2726
2727
2728
2729
2730
2731

'VOTE No. 103—continued.

Roaps, EBTC.—Ccontinued.

Invercargill Road District—continued.

Boundary Road (Invercargill Hun-
dred, Block XXII)

Bragg Road .

Brookdale Road (£1§0, £1 for £1)

Brooklands to Braggs

Brown’s to Settler's Reserve (£1
for £1)

Butterfield Beach to Horseshoe
Bay

Campbelltown Reserve

Casserley Road (Hokonui)

Cemetery Road (Bluff)

Chisholm Road (Springhills) .

Coggin and Gordon Road (Otatara)

Dawson to Popotiku

Deegan Road, Otahuti (£1 for £1)

Diana Road .

Duck Creek Bridge (Tisbury)

Duck Creek Road

East Winton (Blocks 111 and IV)

Findlays Bridge (£1 for £1)

Flora Road (Makarewa Township),
(£1 for £1)

Forde and Hanley Road (£1 for £1)

Forest Hill Hundred (Section 236
to Hodge's Gnlly Road)

Forest Hill Hundred (Section 169),
(£1 for £1)

Forest Hill Hundred, Section 257
to Springhill’s Siding

Forest Hill Hundred (Sections 313,
312, and 256)

Forest Hill (Sections 359 to 387)...

Forest Hill Hundred, Block VI,
Section 302 (north of)

Fraser and Queale’s Road (£1 for
£1

G-irdl)er Road (Grreenhills)

Golden Bay Road

Hamilton Road (£1 for £1)

Haif-moon Bay to Mill Creek

Harrold Road

Hedgehope—Makarewa Channel

Helena Road

Hick’s Road to Butterfields

Horman Road (£75, £1 for £1)

Horton Road (£1 for £1)

Howell Road (£2 for £1)

Inglewood Road

Invercargill, Block XII, Sections 8
and 9 (west of)

Invercargill, Block XXII (south
Sections 93, 94. 95, and 102)

Lee Road,Block XXII (Invercargill
Hundred)

Leonards Road (£1 for £1)

Lochiel (New Road), (£1 for £1)

Lochiel Channel (£1 for £1) ..

Lochiel to Spar Bush (£1 for .£1)

Lonnekers to Ringaringa

Lora River Bridge (Hokonui)

Southiand

.. Stewart Island

1914-15.

Southiand !

.. Stewart Island
Southland |

Stewart Island

Southland

Stewart Island
Southland

.. Stewart Ié,la.nd

Southland

Stewart Island

So{{thland

Stewart Igland

Southland

. Stewart Island
Southland

150

50
450

100
200
150

200
150

125

50
100

75
575
100
100
100

50
100

100
100
75

100
100

50

100



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

