Appropriations for Public Works Services.

${\tt CLASS~XXII.--ROADS--} continued.$

Item.		191	1914–15.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continue			
ĺ	VOTE No. 103—continued.	£	£	
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
ĺ	Invercargill Road District—continued.			
2684	dred, Block XXII)	hland 150		
2685	Bragg Road Stewart I			
2686		hland 450		
2687	Brooklands to Braggs Stewart I	! i		
2688	for £1)	hland 100		
2689	Butterfield Beach to Horseshoe Stewart I Bay	sland 200		
269 0		hland 150		
2691	Casserley Road (Hokonui)	,, 100		
2692	Cemetery Road (Bluff)	, 200		
2693	Chisholm Road (Springhills)	" 150		
2694	Coggin and Gordon Road (Otatara) Dawson to Popotiku Stewart I	$\begin{array}{c c} ", & 50 \\ \text{sland} & 125 \end{array}$		
$\frac{2695}{2696}$		hland 50		
$\frac{2690}{2697}$	Diana Road	100		
2698	Duck Creek Bridge (Tisbury)	" 75		
2699	Duck Creek Road	" 575		
2700	East Winton (Blocks III and IV)	,, 100		
2701	Findlays Bridge (£1 for £1)	,, 100		
2702	Flora Road (Makarewa Township), (£1 for £1)	, 100		
27 03	Forde and Hanley Road (£1 for £1)	,, 50		
2704	Forest Hill Hundred (Section 236 to Hodge's Gully Road)	,, 100		
2705	Forest Hill Hundred (Section 169), (£1 for £1)	,, 100		
2706	Forest Hill Hundred, Section 257 to Springhill's Siding	,, 100		
2707	Forest Hill Hundred (Sections 313, 312, and 256)	,, 75		
2708	Forest Hill (Sections 359 to 387)	,, 100		
2709	Forest Hill Hundred, Block VI, Section 302 (north of)	,, 100		
2710	Fraser and Queale's Road (£1 for $£1$)	,, 50		
2711	Girdler Road (Greenhills)	., 500		
2712	Golden Bay Road Stewart I			
2713		hland 50 sland 50		
$2714 \\ 2715$	Harrold Road	100		
2716	Hedgehope-Makarewa Channel South	_		
2717	Helena Road	., 100		
2718	Hick's Road to Butterfields Stewart I	sland 50		
2719	Horman Road (£75, £1 for £1) South	hland 75		
2720		,, 50		
2721	Howell Road (£2 for £1)	,, 100		
2722	Inglewood Road	,, 250 150		
2723	Invercargill, Block XII, Sections 8 and 9 (west of)	,,		
2724	Invercargill, Block XXII (south Sections 93, 94, 95, and 102)	" 150		
2725	Lee Road, Block XXII (Invercargill Hundred)	,, 100		
2726	Leonards Road (£1 for £1)	,, 100		
2727	Lochiel (New Road), (£1 for £1)	, 200		
2728		,, 500 200		
2729 2730	Lochiel to Spar Bush (£1 for £1) Lonnekers to Ringaringa Stewart I			
2731		hland 100		